
MEN RECURVE
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Jae-Hun Chung KOR 593 117
2 Shane Parker USA 591 115
3 Sébastien Flûte FRA 589 119
4 Erwin Janssen NED 586 112
5 Jari Lipponen FIN 587
6 Magnus Pettersson SWE 594
7 Igor Parkhomenko UKR 588
8 Jrii Leontiev RUS 589
9 Jackson Fear AUS 585
10 Richard Johnson USA 591
11 Alexander Frose GER 589
12 Nico Hendrickx BEL 586
13 Dong-Wook Lee KOR 593
14 Seung-Hoon Han KOR 590
15 Stephane Bourgeais FRA 580
16 Josep Reche ESP 581
17 Tien-Chen Peng TPE 579
18 Grzegorz Targonski POL 577
19 Ozdemir Akbal TUR 578
20 Gerard Koonings NED 587
21 Serhiy Antonov UKR 583
22 Michele Frangilli ITA 588
23 Timo Poikolainen FIN 580
24 Geoffery Jamart FRA 578
25 Hua Tang CHN 587
26 Vladimir Dolgonosov BLR 581
27 Goran Bjerendal SWE 581
28 Michael Frankenberg GER 580
29 Erich Kloos GER 579
30 Hiroshi Yamamoto JPN 581
31 Yaroslav Kolesnik ISR 579
32 Arkadiusz Ponikowski POL 577
33 Bulat Batmaslov RUS 577
34 Per-Johan Spang SWE 576
35 Andrey Beznozdrev UZB 576
36 Mike Gerard USA 575
37 Pavlo Bekker UKR 575
38 Tsung-Yi Wu TPE 574
39 Sheng-Feng Hsieh TPE 574
40 Oleg Marshlock AZE 574
41 Patrik Daman BEL 574
42 Michal Hodac CZE 573
43 Matti Hatava FIN 573
44 Robert Marcinkiewicz POL 573
45 Filippo Clini ITA 573
46 Nick V. Bakel NED 572
47 Vitaly Chin KAZ 572
48 Vadim Chikarev KAZ 572
49 Pierre Danicl SUI 572
50 Serdar Satir TUR 572
51 Martinus Grov NOR 572
52 Metin Gazoz TUR 571
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53 Hironobu Sueguchi JPN 571
54 Matteo Bisiani ITA 571
55 Christophe Peignois BEL 571
56 Jan Rytter DEN 570
57 Zheng Zhnag CHN 570
58 Andrei Nikolaev RUS 569
59 Keith Hannon IRL 569
60 Teruki Onoe JPN 569
61 Maxim Eliseev KAZ 566
62 Ildar Sayfullin UZB 563
63 Bratislav Peric YUG 562
64 Antonio Vazquez ESP 561
65 Charalombos Kourovna CYP 561
66 Xavier Gutierrez ESP 560
67 Avshalom Weinstein ISR 560
68 Matthew Gray GBR 559
69 Boaz Zilber ISR 559
70 Juan-Carlos Stevens CUB 558
71 Branko Jagodic YUG 557
72 Aram Tonian ARM 545
73 Zhongsheng Huang CHN 540
74 Putkaradze Tomazi GEO 539
75 Sergey Najafov AZE 536
76 Beridze Sergo GEO 535
77 Andreas Achilleos CYP 534
78 Anastasios Karatzias CYP 527
79 Joseph Haikal LIB 523
80 Toufic Chahine LIB 520
81 Ismail Wehbe LIB 517
82 Basiladze Tomazi GEO 513
83 Misel Mirceski MKD 503
84 Zoran Trajkovski MKD 467

WOMEN RECURVE
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Tatyana Muntyan UKR 580 118
2 Hyun-Ji Kim KOR 587 113
3 Natalia Nasaridze TUR 584 117
4 Iana Tounianis KAZ 582 105
5 Cornella Pfohl GER 580
6 Mun-Sun Kim KOR 572
7 Svitlana Bard UKR 580
8 Yanling Li CHN 580
9 Wiebke Nulle GER 572
10 Irina Leonova KAZ 577
11 Natalij Bolotova RUS 569
12 Lina Hersymenko UKR 591
13 Yi-Ying Lin CHN 574
14 Kirstin Lewis RSA 576
15 Hong Wang CHN 576
16 Elif Altinkaynak TUR 569
17 Rita Van de Ven BEL 563
18 Naoko Takino JPN 563
19 Pi-Yu Liu TPE 570
20 Katja Brix Poulsen DEN 563
21 Terhi Hanninen FIN 564
22 Claudia Canali ITA 571
23 Ying Wang CHN 575
24 Elena Plotnikova KAZ 568
25 Katarzyna Klata POL 567
26 Marina Selikovskaya AZE 565



27 Pei-Ying Shen TPE 563
28 Malgorzata Jania POL 566
29 Janna Tukhalova RUS 563
30 Joanna Waskiewicz POL 575
31 Susan McGrath GBR 572
32 Young-Ok Oh KOR 567
33 Sandra Wagner GER 561
34 Giovanna Aldegani ITA 561
35 Marina Prelipcean BEL 561
36 Claudine Jacob FRA 558
37 Julie Nelson USA 558
38 Asmati Diyzamidze GEO 557
39 Kumiko Masuda JPN 556
40 Olga Koroliova RUS 554
41 Lourdes Mederos CUB 553
42 Talamadze Yamze GEO 551
43 Elif Eksi TUR 550
44 Jo Malahy USA 549
45 Almudena Gallardo ESP 545
46 Alla Rudkovskaya BLR 545
47 Yaramis Perez CUB 543
48 Allessia Arturi ITA 539
49 Lori Mitchell USA 536
50 Izumi Ohira JPN 534
51 Tally Axelrod ISR 530
52 Putkaradze Hatuna GEO 527
53 Lorna Eley GBR 521
54 Divna Krusareva MKD 510

MEN COMPOUND
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Dee Wilde USA 588 118
# Thomas Crowe USA disqualified
3 Morgan Lundin SWE 589 119
4 Danilo Miokovic YUG 585 115
5 Dejan Sitar SLO 589
6 Dominique Giroud SUI 590
7 Cato Eide NOR 585
8 Simon Fankhauser SUI 582
9 Niels Baldur DEN 583
10 Michael Hendrikse USA 588
11 Peter Penner GER 583
12 Antonio Tosco ITA 583
13 Szokol Antal HUN 580
14 Fred V. Zutphen NED 588
15 Vedran Ivanis CRO 582
16 Morten Boe NOR 588
17 Jean-Paul Laury FRA 588
18 Simon Tarplee GBR 585
19 Peter Rasmusson SWE 583
20 David Lopez SUI 582
21 Mario Ruele ITA 581
22 Rini Donders NED 579
23 Michele Palumbo ITA 578
24 Henric Nystrom SWE 583
25 Tom Henriksen DEN 583
26 Per Knudsen DEN 581
27 Mychael Peart GBR 580
28 Jarmo Pertula FIN 579
29 Stephane Dardenne FRA 577
30 Guido Vd Bosch NED 585



31 Rajko Usaj SLO 581
32 Olivier Carreau FRA 582
33 Christian Mag.Linhart AUT 576
34 Povazson Janos HUN 576
35 Peter Wasser GER 575
36 Jose-Antonio Garcia ESP 575
37 Thomas Sarnau GER 574
38 Ondrik Tibor HUN 573
39 Goran Villi CRO 572
40 Bernard Dicks GBR 571
41 Petro Turunnin UKR 570
42 Gerhard Kranabeter AUT 569
43 Bulat Sandanov RUS 568
44 David Medcalf AUS 567
45 Manfred Hauer AUT 567
46 Bozo Stampek SLO 565
47 Yuan-Ting Huang TPE 564
48 Chih-Hsien Huang TPE 564
49 Martin Lotz RSA 563
50 Jose-Ignacio Catalan ESP 563
51 Jose-Luis Bodas ESP 561
52 Hsi-Chang Fan TPE 561
53 Ahmet Sogut TUR 558
54 Darko Cizmek CRO 558
55 Oleg Poluboyarov RUS 556
56 Aleksander Knezevic YUG 554
57 Eric Soroker ISR 553
58 Zoran Singerov MKD 547
59 Sergei Ivannikov RUS 543
60 Dragan Markovic YUG 541
61 Efim Khautin ISR 540
62 Mark Goldiner ISR 527

WOMEN COMPOUND
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Valérie Fabre FRA 577 114
2 Sylviane Lambelet SUI 576 113
3 Irma Luyting NED 572 114
4 Jamie Van Natta USA 574 111
5 Petra Ericsson SWE 584
6 Glenda Penaz USA 579
7 Ulrika Sjowall SWE 577
8 Christiane Raeymaekers BEL 569
9 Theresa Berthold USA 581
10 Susanne Kessler DEN 568
11 Karin Probst SUI 571
12 Fatima Agudo ESP 566
13 Michele Deloraine FRA 571
14 Jozica Emersic SLO 572
15 Sanja Kovacevic CRO 559
16 Biagia Sambataro ITA 569
17 Susan Absolom GBR 548
18 Sophie Cordier FRA 568
19 Er-Ying Chao TPE 570
20 Cristina Pernazza ITA 562
21 Aylin Avci TUR 549
22 Shih-Chun Hung TPE 566
23 Pernilla Svensson SWE 555
24 Marjon Pigney NED 554
25 Marie-Christine Revelard BEL 571
26 Annemarie Puts NED 561



27 Nichola Simpson GBR 567
28 Tatiana Baidichenko RUS 542
29 Olga Obodzinskaya RUS 530
30 Snjezana Poljanec CRO 528
31 Emanuella Libero ITA 547
32 Aleksandra Lebedava RUS 543
33 Pei-Lin Shih TPE 507

MEN RECURVE TEAM
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Jae-Hin Chung KOR 593

Dong-Wook Lee KOR 593
Seung-Hoon Han KOR 590 1776 265

2 Magnus Pettersson SWE 594
Goran Bjerendal SWE 581
Per-Johan Spang SWE 576 1751 259

3 Michele Frangilli ITA 588
Filippo Clini ITA 573
Matteo Bisiani ITA 571 1732 265

4 Sébastien Flûte FRA 589
Stéphane Bourgeais FRA 580
Geoffery Jamart FRA 578 1747 262

5 Erwin Janssen NED 586
Gerard Koonings NED 578
Nick V. Bakel NED 572 1736 263

6 Nico Hendrickx BEL 586
Patrik Daman BEL 574
Christophe Peignois BEL 571 1731 261

7 Alexander Frose GER 589
Michael Frankenberg GER 580
Erich Kloos GER 579 1748 256

8 Ozdemir Akbal TUR 578
Serdar Satir TUR 572
Metin Gazoz TUR 571 1721 252

9 Richard Johnson USA 591
Shane Parker USA 591
Mike Gerard USA 575 1757 260

10 Igor Parkhomenko UKR 588
Serhiy Antonov UKR 583
Pavlo Bekker UKR 575 1746 258

11 Jrii Leontiev RUS 589
Bulat Batmaslov RUS 577
Andrei Nikolaev RUS 569 1735 257

12 Jari Lipponen FIN 587
Timo Poikolainen FIN 580
Matti Hatava FIN 573 1740 255

13 Vadim Chikarev KAZ 572
Vitaly Chin KAZ 572
Maxim Eliseev KAZ 566 1710 255

14 Arkadiusz Ponikowski POL 577
Grzegorz Targonski POL 577
Robert Marcinkiewicz POL 573 1727 252

15 Hiroshi Yamamoto JPN 581
Hironubu Sueguchi JPN 571
Teruki Onoe JPN 569 1721 252

16 Tien-Chen Peng TPE 579
Sheng-Feng Hsieh TPE 574
Tsung-Yi Wu TPE 574 1727 251

17 Josep Reche ESP 581
Antonio Vazquez ESP 561
Xavier Gutierrez ESP 560 1702



18 Yaroslav Kolesnik ISR 579
Avshalom Weinstein ISR 560
Boaz Zilber ISR 559 1698

19 Hua Tang CHN 587
Zheng Zhnag CHN 570
Zhongsheng Huang CHN 540 1697

20 Charalombos Kourovna CYP 561
Andreas Achilleos CYP 534
Anastasios Karatzias CYP 527 1622

21 Putkaradze Tomazi GEO 539
Berize Sergo GEO 535
Basiladze Tomazi GEO 513 1587

22 Joseph Haikal LIB 523
Toufic Chahine LIB 520
Ismail Wehbe LIB 517 1560

WOMEN RECURVE TEAM
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Cornella Pfohl GER 580

Wiebke Nulle GER 572
Sandra Wagner GER 561 1713 259

2 Iana Tounianis KAZ 582
Irina Leonova KAZ 577
Elena Plotnikova KAZ 568 1727 237

3 Lina Herasymenko UKR 591
Svitlana Bard UKR 580
Tetyana Muntyan UKR 580 1751 251

4 Yanlin Li CHN 580
Hong Wang CHN 576
Ying Wang CHN 575 1731 248

5 Hyun-Ji Kim KOR 587
Mun-Sun Kim KOR 572
Young-Ok Oh KOR 567 1726 260

6 Joanna Waskiewicz POL 575
Katarzyna Klata POL 567
Malgorzata Jania POL 566 1708 256

7 Yi-Ying Lin TPE 574
Pi-Yu Liu TPE 570
Pei-Ying Shen TPE 563 1707 241

8 Natalia Nasaridze TUR 584
Elif Altinkaynak TUR 569
Elif Eksi TUR 550 1703 238

9 Natalij Bolotova RUS 569
Janna Tukhalova RUS 563
Olga Koroliova RUS 554 1686

10 Claudia Canali ITA 571
Giovanna Aldegani ITA 561
Allessia Arturi ITA 539 1671

11 Naoko Takino JPN 563
Kumiko Masuda JPN 556
Izumi Ohira JPN 534 1653

12 Julie Nelson USA 558
Jo Malahy USA 549
Lori Mitchell USA 536 1643

13 Asmati Diyzamidze GEO 557
Talamadze Yamze GEO 551
Putkaradze Hatuna GEO 527 1635

MEN COMPOUND TEAM
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Morgan Lundin SWE 589



Henric Nystrom SWE 583
Peter Rasmusson SWE 583 1755 256

2 Tom Henriksen DEN 583
Niels Baldur DEN 583
Per Knudsen DEN 581 1747 254

3 Dominique Giroud SUI 590
Simon Fankhauser SUI 582
David Lopez SUI 582 1754 262-30

4 Simon Tarplee GBR 585
Michael Peart GBR 580
Bernard Dicks GBR 571 1736 262-28

5 Michael Hendrikse USA 588
Dee Wilde USA 588
Thomas Crowe USA 586 1762 259

6 Fred V. Zutphen NED 588
Guido Vd Bosch NED 585
Rini Donders NED 579 1752 258

7 Antonio Tosco ITA 583
Mario Ruele ITA 581
Michele Palumbo ITA 578 1742 257

8 Szokol Antal HUN 580
Povazson Janos HUN 576
Ondrik Tibor HUN 573 1729 246

9 Dejan Sitar SLO 589
Rajko Usaj SLO 581
Bozo Stampek SLO 565 1735 259

10 Jose-Antoni Garcia ESP 575
Jose-Ignaci Catalan ESP 563
Jose-Luis Bodas ESP 561 1699 255

11 Jean-Paul Laury FRA 588
Olivier Carreau FRA 582
Stephane Dardenne FRA 577 1747 252

12 Peter Penner GER 583
Peter Wasser GER 575
Thomas Sarnau GER 574 1732 252

13 Vadran Ivanis CRO 582
Goran Villi CRO 572
Darko Cizmek CRO 558 1712 252

14 Christian Mag.Linhart AUT 576
Gerhard Kranabeter AUT 569
Manfred Hauer AUT 567 1712 249

15 Yuan-Ting Huang TPE 564
Chih-Hsien Huang TPE 564
Hsi-Chang Fan TPE 561 1689 244

16 Danilo Miokovic YUG 585
Aleksander Knezevic YUG 554
Dragan Markovic YUG 541 1680 0

17 Bulat Sandanov RUS 568
Oleg Poluboyarov RUS 556
Sergei Ivannikov RUS 543 1667

18 Eric Soroker ISR 553
Efim Khautin ISR 540
Mark Goldiner ISR 527 1620

WOMEN COMPOUND TEAM
Rk. Competitor Country Total Final
1 Theresa Berthold USA 581

Glenda Penaz USA 579
Jamie Van Natta USA 574 1734 255

2 Valérie Fabre FRA 577
Michèle Deloraine FRA 571



Sophie Cordier FRA 568 1716 245
3 Petra Ericsson SWE 584

Ulrika Sjowall SWE 577
Pernilla Svensson SWE 555 1716 255

4 Irma Luyting NED 572
Annemarie Puts NED 561
Marjon Pigney NED 554 1687 250

5 Biagia Sambataro ITA 569
Cristina Pernazza ITA 562
Emanuella Libero ITA 547 1678

6 Er-Ying Chao TPE 570
Shih-Chun Hung TPE 566
Pei-Lin Shih TPE 507 1643

7 Aleksandra Lebedeva RUS 543
Tatiana Baidichenko RUS 542
Olga Obodzinskaya RUS 530 1615
















































